Chebska bézecka zima lil. 19.1.2020 11.rocnik
[ pofadi|PFijmeni [jméno | rok nar. [sportovni oddil [ ¢as | body |
M6 - 130m
1 Blaha Samuel 2014 00:00:38 50
2 Novotny Jindfich 2015 00:00:43 49
3 Navratil Vit 2014 00:00:43 48
4 Karaba Daniel 2016 00:01:04 47
D6 - 130m
1 Kostkova Anna 2015 00:00:44 50
2  Cadkova Sabina 2016 00:00:48 49
3 Franc¢éakova Anna 2017 00:00:54 48
4  Novotna Anezka 2017 00:01:09 47
5 Kostkova Zuzana 2017 00:01:12 46
M9 - 230m
1 FiSer Jan 2010 R.T. English Academy 00:00:41 50
2  Krizek Vilém 2010 OOB A$ 00:00:43 49
3 Brabec Zdenék 2010 00:00:45 48
4 Blaha Jakub 2010 Sakal Kbely 00:00:48 47
5 Novotny Krystof 2010 ROB Cheb 00:00:50 46
6 Hrstka Ondrej 2013 00:00:57 45
7 Karaba Samuel 2013 00:01:04 44
8 Novotny Karel 2013 00:01:05 43
D9 - 230m
1 Cadkova Nikola 2010 Karate FL 00:00:50 50
2 FrySova Zuzana 2011 ROB Cheb 00:00:53 49
3 Faturova Anna 2010 00:00:55 48
4  Doubravova Katefina 2012 ROB Cheb 00:00:58 47
M12 - 430m
1 Némec Jan 2007 00:01:19 50
2  Kfizek Ivo 2008 OOB As 00:01:20 49
3  Plevny Albert 2007 ROB Cheb 00:01:20 48
4 Bruckner Filip 2007 ROB Cheb 00:01:22 47
5 Brabec Maté&j 2007 00:01:28 46
6 Mala Matyas 2008 OOB A$ 00:01:31 45
7 Némec Jakub 2009 00:01:33 44
8 Jirasek Lukas 2007 00:01:36 43
9 Blaha Petr 2008 Sakal Kbely 00:01:36 42
10 Fatura Adam 2007 ROB Cheb 00:01:37 41
11 Pjencak Adam 2009 OOB A3 00:01:38 40
D12 - 430m
1 Subrtova Vanda 2008 ProfiSport Cheb 00:01:22 50
2 Neémeckova Eliska 2007 ROB Cheb 00:01:23 49
3 Bendova Emilie 2007 00:01:31 48
4  FrySova Zaneta 2009 ROB Cheb 00:01:32 47
5 Doubravova Hana 2008 ROB Cheb 00:01:37 46
M15 - 900m
1 Novak Filip 2005 ProfiSport Cheb 00:02:46 50
2  Zoaitter René 2004 ProfiSport Cheb 00:02:55 49
3 Subrt Vilém 2005 ProfiSport Cheb 00:03:08 48
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Musijenko

D15 -900m
Doubravova
Novakova
Krizkova
Novotna

M20 - 6700m
Novak
Hurdich
Eberl
Pleskac
Danko
Kuzma
Podskalsky
Parihuzi¢
Raclavsky
Dvornik

D20 - 6700m
Varikova
Fischerova
Mandzakova
Mouhafidi
Ondraskova

M40 - 6700m
Novotny
Parihuzi¢
Kfizek
Machacek
Vokroj
Navratil
KrejCi
Vanék
Jirasek
Benda
Krourek

D40 - 6700m
Becvarova
Salatova
Matouskova

M50 - 6700m
Kovar
Kroupa
Vlasak

Broz

Vlach
Fischer

M60 - 6700m
Masopust
Kralovec

Alex

Barbora
Kristyna
Marie

Kristyna

Marek
Petr
Filip
Marek
Jan
Pavel
Rudolf
Filip
David
Pavel

Klara
Martina
Stanislava
Jana
Adéla

Lubomir
Dusan
Filip
Marek
Alexander
Petr
Tomas
Pavel
Jaroslav
Jifi

Vit

Marcela
Renata
Jana

Jindfich
Jaroslav
Jaroslav
Petr
Miroslav
Jaroslav

Ivan
Jifi

2004

2006
2004
2004
2006

2001
1988
1982
1983
1986
1981
1984
2004
1981
1986

1998
1989
1991
1989
1991

1978
1977
1978
1976
1977
1975
1973
1973
1971
1971
1978

1971
1972
1977

1968
1964
1960
1961
1961
1964

1958
1957

ProfiSport Cheb

ROB Cheb
ProfiSport Cheb
OOB AS

ROB Cheb

ProfiSport Cheb

X Team Bano

New Roll Runners
Rozbéhame Tachovsk«
Mazda Team
Rozbéhame Tachovsk«
Brezova

Rozbéhni to

Hazlov
Plesna

USK Akademik

USK Akademik
AK Sokolov
OOB AS
Triatlet K.V.
USK Akademik
Rozbéhni to

Hazlov
ROB Cheb

Rozbéhame Tachovsk«

PB Cheb

OOB AS
Chodova Plana
AVL St¥ibro
USK Akademik
ROB Cheb
Plesna

USK Akademik
AK Sokolov

00:03:27

00:03:41
00:03:44
00:04:01
00:04:09

00:25:08
00:25:31
00:25:52
00:26:41
00:28:06
00:29:49
00:31:31
00:37:42
00:39:28
00:42:00

00:28:53
00:39:20
00:39:36
00:41:46
00:42:00

00:24:54
00:26:45
00:27:30
00:27:08
00:28:54
00:30:23
00:30:38
00:30:51
00:31:05
00:31:10
00:32:36

00:35:25
00:35:44
00:36:08

00:28:57
00:30:36
00:30:45
00:33:42
00:35:42
00:39:20

00:31:01
00:31:53

47

50
49
48
47

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41

50
49
48
47
46

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40

50
49
48

50
49
48
47
46
45

50
49
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Becka
Jirasek

M19-P 2200m
Novak
Zoaitter
Subrt
Musijenko
Brabec
Plevny
Brabec
Némec
Kfizek
Némec
Kfizek
Novotny
Pjencak

D19-P 2200m
FrySova
Salatova
Subrtova
Némeckova
Novotna
Doubravova
Doubravova
Bendova
Branzovska
Darikova

M20-P 2200m
Fry$

Pjencak
Novotny
Danék

D20-P 2200m
Franckova
Dankova

Cheb 19.1.2020

Miloslav
Jaroslav

Filip
René
Vilém
Alex
Matéj
Albert
Zdenék
Jan

Ivo
Jakub
Vilém
Krystof
Adam

Andrea
Amalie
Vanda
Eliska
Kristyna
Barbora
Hana
Emilie
Magdalena
Dominika

Zdenék
Roman
Maté&j
Patrik

Tereza
Lenka

1955
1947

2005
2004
2005
2004
2007
2007
2010
2007
2008
2009
2010
2010
2008

2007
2005
2008
2007
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2002

1975
1975
1980
1974

1992
1977

teplota

Usti
ROB Cheb

ProfiSport Cheb
ProfiSport Cheb
ProfiSport Cheb
ProfiSport Cheb

ROB Cheb

OOB A3

OOB A3
ROB Cheb
OOB A3

ROB Cheb
SKP Union
ProfiSport Cheb
ROB Cheb
ROB Cheb
ROB Cheb
ROB Cheb

ROB Cheb

OOB A3
ROB Cheb

ROB Cheb

3°C

Miroslav Vlach

00:38:02
00:41:15

00:07:47
00:08:06
00:08:53
00:09:23
00:09:25
00:09:26
00:09:45
00:10:03
00:10:19
00:10:22
00:10:27
00:11:52
00:11:56

00:10:01
00:10:16
00:10:48
00:11:42
00:11:44
00:11:48
00:13:47
00:13:52
00:13:52
00:14:02

00:10:00
00:12:04
00:12:29
00:17:04

00:09:44
00:17:04

48
47

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41

50
49
48
47

50
49



